
Chicago Housing Authority

Event Number: 3093 Due Date: 9/9/2021

Project Name:

Procurement Specialist:

 TOTAL

$3,419,950.00
$3,428,232.39
$4,292,000.00
$4,513,611.00

BOWA Construction

CCC Holdings, Inc., dba Chicago Commercial Construction

BID TABULATION

Vivian Gordon Harsh Exterior Renovation

Steven Nash snash@thecha.org

Tyler Lane Construction, Inc.

Drive Construction, Inc.

VENDOR NAME

mailto:snash@thecha.org
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